
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

26

37

30

8

14

3

33

20

24

17

6

10

35

31

21

16

29

2

19

18

5

22

Name

Pedro Caiado

Vitor Silvestre

Sebastião Caiado

Ricardo Marques

Vasco Paixão

Rui Aires

Luis Santa-Barbara

Carlos Ferreira

Jose Borges

Nuno Monteiro

Carlos Borralho

Pedro Bilé

Francisco Pinto

Luis Fragoso

Hugo Cabral

MIguel Teixeira

Ricardo Brás

Pedro Rocha

Marco Belo

Pedro Teixeira

Luis Santos

Rui Ribeiro

Best Tm

48.799

49.204

49.259

49.406

49.414

49.526

49.590

49.633

49.772

49.879

50.041

50.250

50.293

50.308

50.506

50.568

50.682

50.953

51.233

51.474

54.978

58.287

Diff

-

+0.405

+0.460

+0.607

+0.615

+0.727

+0.791

+0.834

+0.973

+1.080

+1.242

+1.451

+1.494

+1.509

+1.707

+1.769

+1.883

+2.154

+2.434

+2.675

+6.179

+9.488

Gap

-

+0.405

+0.055

+0.147

+0.008

+0.112

+0.064

+0.043

+0.139

+0.107

+0.162

+0.209

+0.043

+0.015

+0.198

+0.062

+0.114

+0.271

+0.280

+0.241

+3.504

+3.309

In Lap

4

6

6

4

5

5

3

4

6

3

6

6

4

6

2

5

2

6

3

4

5

5

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeChallenge CGD

2a Manga

Treinos

Practice
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